VER:01 Page 1 of 4 Issued Date：2009/09/28
WAF150 WAD150
APPLICATIONS
Wireless Network
Telecom/Datacom
Industry Control System
Distributed Power Architectures
Semiconductor Equipment

power. All model features a wide input range, adjustable output voltage and
constant current mode output limit. The WAF(D)150 Converters are especially
suited to telecom, networking and industrial application.
VER:01 Page 2 of 4 Issued Date：2009/09/28
Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Output(4)
Ripple & Noise
Input Current Eff (4)
(%) Min. load Full load No load(3) Full load(2)
WAF150-24S12W
WAD150-24S12W 9 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 12.5 A 100mVp-p 70mA 7.53A 86
WAF150-24S15W
WAD150-24S15W 9 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 10 A 100mVp-p 80mA 7.53A 86
WAF150-24S24W
WAD150-24S24W 9 – 36 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 6.3 A 200mVp-p 95mA 7.50A 87
WAF150-24S28W
WAD150-24S28W 9 – 36 VDC 28 VDC 0mA 5.4 A 200mVp-p 120mA 7.50A 87
WAF150-24S48W
WAD150-24S48W 9 – 36 VDC 48 VDC 0mA 3.2 A 350mVp-p 130mA 7.71A 86
WAF150-48S12W
WAD150-48S12W 18 – 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 12.5 A 100mVp-p 50mA 3.72A 87
WAF150-48S15W
WAD150-48S15W 18 – 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 10 A 100mVp-p 60mA 3.72A 87
WAF150-48S24W
WAD150-48S24W 18 – 75 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 6.3 A 200mVp-p 60mA 3.71A 88
WAF150-48S28W
WAD150-48S28W 18 – 75 VDC 28 VDC 0mA 5.4 A 200mVp-p 70mA 3.71A 88
WAF150-48S48W
WAD150-48S48W 18 – 75 VDC 48 VDC 0mA 3.2 A 350mVp-p 70mA 3.81A 87
Note
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case 1: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40ºC.
MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=40 ºC, Full load , Air Flow = 400LFM (Ground, Benign, controlled environment).
2. Maximum value at nominal input voltage and full load.